S Al - Air freshener system

Tork Tropical Fruit Air Freshener Spray

Avrticle 236051

Al - Air freshener
system

Control odours effectively and efficiently in your washroom with the
Tork Tropical Fruit Air Freshener Spray. The sprays contain
concentrated fragrance oils and proprietary odour-neutralising
agents to eliminate unpleasant smells while providing long-lasting
air freshness. The sprays are suitable for the Tork Air Freshener
Spray Dispenser.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Care of Life

High impact and quality fragrances to
control odours.

A flexible setting to fit a variety of
washrooms

The right fragrance for your guests
developed by leading European perfumiers

The right fragrance for your guests
developed by leading European perfumiers



Shipping data

Consumer unit

EAN 7322540030105
Pieces 1

Consumer units -

Height 120 mm

Width 45 mm
Length 45 mm
Volume 0.2dm3

Net weight 679

Gross weight 102g

Packing material Metal can

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene
and forest products company that offers personal care,
tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more
information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit
7322540030310
12

12

137 mm

190 mm

146 mm
3.8dm3

0.8kg

1.3 kg

Carton

7322540747751
4320

4320

1394 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.4m3

289.44 kg

477 kg

SCA

careof Life

Al - Air freshener system

Choose adispenser
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Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
customer.servicesath@sca.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk




