

Tork Tropical Fruit Air Freshener Spray

	Article	236051
	No of doses	≈3000
Topolcal First Ar Hummer Storay Partial 23 60 51 Storay Contents: 75:n01400 c Destination: 75:00140 c	System	A1 - Air freshener system
<text></text>	control odours. A flexible setting washrooms The right fragran developed by lea The right fragran	quality fragrances to to fit a variety of ce for your guests ading European perfumiers ce for your guests ading European perfumiers

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540030105	7322540030310	7322540747751	
Pieces	1	12	4320	
Consumer units	-	12	4320	
Height	120 mm	137 mm	1394 mm	
Width	45 mm	190 mm	1000 mm	
Length	45 mm	146 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	0.2 dm3	3.8 dm3	1.4 m3	
Net weight	67 g	0.8 kg	289.44 kg	
Gross weight	102 g	1.3 kg	477 kg	
Packing material	Metal can	Carton	-	

562000		
Alternative	products	
A Constant of the second secon		2 60 52 2 6

Choose a dispenser

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ customer.servicesafh@sca.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene and forest products company that offers personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more information, visit www.sca.com/uk

